BLOCK

14.

64
64
64
64
64
65
65
66

66.

67
69
69
70

72.
72.

82
82
82
82
84
429
1422
1903
2502

02

42

01
01

LOT

61
16.11
20
23
31.01
40.01
37.04
39
8.01
19
35.01
8.01

3.05

69

13.01

13.02

13.03

13.04

14.06
121.02

16

59

14

QUALIFIC.

QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM

QFARM

QFARM

QFARM

QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM
QFARM

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

22 PENSION ROAD
86 MILLHURST ROAD
357 MAIN STREET
MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

MAIN STREET

40 HWY 33

38 HWY 33

162 HWY 33

38 HARTACK ROAD
83 MILLHURST ROAD
IRON ORE ROAD
IRON ORE ROAD

45 MC CAFFERY ROAD
HWY 33

HWY 33

1 SERENITY PLACE
3 SERENITY PLACE
4 SERENITY PLACE
2 SERENITY PLACE
7 MILL ROAD

121 AMBERLY DRIVE UNIT B

31 BIRMINGHAM DRIVE
513 TENNENT ROAD
327 ADAMS COURT

CLASS NET VAL

15F
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
1
15C
3B
15F
3B
1
1
3B
1
15C
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
15F
15C
15F
15F

790600
400
100

0

100
800
124800
385000
22800
507800
1100
100
54500
1400

0
12600
1000
1200
1200
600
18400

293200

588400

564900

663600

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
217
.79
.00
.79
14.
2236.
.00
408.
.00

19.
.79
976.
25.
-00
.00
17.
21.
21.
10.
329.
.00
-00
.00
-00

34
42

58

71

64
09

92
50
50
75
73

1ST HALF

6750.12
21.86
771.38
3.13
2.08
48.93
3617.48
3052.21
791.16
4567 .83
26.03
404.95
12195.63
36.44
402.87
131.17
42.68
42.68
42.68
42.68
506.97
2108.18
5089.32
4813.21
6082.24

2ND HALF

6750.12-
14.69-
769_.59-
3.13-
.29-
34.59-
1381.06-
3052.21-
382.58-
4567 .83-
6.32-
403.16-
11218.99-
11.35-
402.87-
131.17-
24 _76-
21.18-
21.18-
31.93-
177.24-
2108.18-
5089.32-
4813.21-
6082.24-

PRELIM.

-00
3.59
-90
.00
-90
7.17
1118.21
.00
204.29
.00
9.86
-90
488.32
12.55
-00
.00
8.96
10.75
10.75
5.38
164.87
.00
-00
.00
-00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

7703 9 108 SWEETMANS LANE 15F 377200 -00 3188.51 3188.51- -00 *OVERBILL*



2022 TAX

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP

COUNT

NET VALUE

TOTAL TAXES
(GENERAL)

RATABLES * 15,453 8,409,902,400147,173,292.00

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

0]

2

345

0
0

350,778,800

.00

.00

.00

CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TOTA
(sP

3,327,285.12

L TAXES
ECIAL)
.00

.00

.00

NET AMOUNT
OF TAXES

2

(isT

022 TAXES 2022 TAXE
HALF) (2ND HALF

S
)

160,750.00150,339,827.12 74,450,713.87 75,889,113.25 75,169,943.85

.00

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

.00 .00
.00 .00

35,782.79 35,782.79-

.00

.00

.00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

REG ELEM SCHOOL TAX

REG HIGH SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

MUNICIPAL FARM PRESERV

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST 1

FIRE DIST 2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

FO2

AO1

PER $100
-198
.015
.826

.358

.038
.042

-000

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OO000000
0000000
0000000

OOO0O0000O

OLNWOONOO
OO—=ANLOONN

OOXXEJO=LLLLWY

—ANMILOON000O
OOOOO0OOOO

ANANNANNNNNNN
ANANANANNNNNNN
OOO0O0000000O
AN

0000000000C000000000

mimialaialiaialalialy]

~.080

- .00

1.750

TOTAL TAX RATE

2022 00

1328

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



FOR 2022

TWP

T OF MANALAPAN

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/18/22
VALUE
62,548,100

NET TAXABLE
7,708,575,500

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

62,548,100
7,708,575,500

0

5,021,488,800
0

100

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
32,394,

62,548,100
2,687,086,700

599
14,185

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP
2
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2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 28 MANALAPAN TWP COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

FO1 RATABLES 9,452 1,974,460,900 3,147,393,100 0] 5,121,854,000

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 182 80,687,000 106,939,900 187,626,900

FO2 RATABLES 6,001 950,854,800 2,337,193,600 0 3,288,048,400

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 163 69,371,000 93,780,900 163,151,900



